Vanguard University - Course Schedule With Changes - Graduate Clinical Psychology - 2025FA

Last Run Date & Time: 8/22/25 5:30:59 AM GMT-07:00

Section
Start
Date

Section
End
Date

Building

Section Printed

Faculty Comments

PSYG-601-01
PSYG-601-02
PSYG-601-03
PSYG-601-04
PSYG-601-OLTO01
PSYG-601-OLT02
PSYG-601-OLT03
PSYG-601-OLT04
PSYG-604-0LF05
PSYG-603-01
PSYG-603-02
PSYG-603-OLTO01
PSYG-603-OLT02
PS¥G-603-0LF03
PSYG-604-01
PSYG-604-02
PSYG-604-OLTO01
PSYG-604-OLT02
PSYG-613-OLA01
PSYG-614-01
PSYG-614-02
PSYG-614-03
PSYG-614-OLT01
PSYG-614-OLT02
PSYG-614-OLT03
PSYG-617-01

PSYG-617-02
PSYG-617-OLT01
PSYG-617-OLT02

PSYG-618-01

Key:

Section Title E&

Clinical Foundations |
Clinical Foundations |
Clinical Foundations |
Clinical Foundations |
Clinical Foundations |
Clinical Foundations |
Clinical Foundations |
Clinical Foundations |
Advanced Psychopathology
Advanced Psychopathology
Advanced Psychopathology
Advanced Psychopathology
Advanced-Psychopathelogy
Ethical and Legal Issues
Ethical and Legal Issues
Ethical and Legal Issues
Ethical and Legal Issues
Research Methodology

Adv Developmental Psych
Adv Developmental Psych
Adv Developmental Psych
Adv Developmental Psych
Adv Developmental Psych
Adv Developmental Psych

Cognitive-Behavorl Thry/
Trtmt

Cognitive-Behavorl Thry/
Trtmt

Cognitive-Behavorl Thry/
Trtmt

Cognitive-Behavorl Thry/
Trtmt

Cur Top: Eating Disorders

Caneelled Closed New
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8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
10/20/25
10/20/25
10/20/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25

8/25/25

10/20/25

10/20/25

8/25/25

8/25/25

Changes since 7/20/25

12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
10/19/25
10/19/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
10/19/25
10/19/25
10/19/25
12/14/25

12/14/25

12/14/25

12/14/25

10/19/25

10/19/25
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Meeting Time
03:30PM-06:20PM
03:30PM-06:20PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
06:30PM-08:30PM

03:30PM-06:20PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM

03:30PM-06:20PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM

03:30PM-06:20PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
03:30PM-06:20PM

07:10PM-10:00PM

04:00PM-06:00PM

06:30PM-08:30PM

10:00AM-03:00PM

12:00PM-05:00PM

KWAV
KWAV
KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
ONLS

KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
ONLS
ONLA
KWAV
KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
KWAV

KWAV

ONLS

ONLS

KWAV

200-22
200-20
200-22
200-20
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

200-22
200-22
ONLS
ONLS

200-22
200-22
ONLS
ONLS
ONLA
200-22
200-22
200-20
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
200-23

200-23

ONLS

ONLS

200-22

K. Allah
A. Eames
K. Allah
A. Eames

C. Keirnes

C. Griffin

C. Keirnes

K. Ventura
Fo-be-Anneunced
B. Gesell

B. Gesell

C. Crow-Fuentes
C. Crow-Fuentes
Fo-be-Anneunced
L. Samaan

L. Samaan

N. Watson

N. Watson

A. Bray

K. Allah

A. Eames

J. Sutton

J. Sasaki

J. Sasaki

M. Pokorny

This is an online course.

L. Samaan
L. Samaan
C. Crow-Fuentes
N. Watson

K. Allah Saturdays, 9/13, 10-3pm

and 10/25, 12-5pm.

Graduate School - Page 1 of 2



PSYG-712-01
PSYG-712-02
PSYG-712-OLT01
PSYG-712-0OLT02
PSYG-712-OLT03
PSYG-716-01
PSYG-716-02
PSYG-716-03
PSYG-716-OLTO01
PSYG-716-OLT02
PSYG-716-OLT03
PSYG-725-01
PSYG-725-02
PSYG-725-OLTO01
PSYG-726-01
PSYG-726-02
PSYG-726-03
PSYG-726-04
PSYG-726-OLT01
PSYG-726-OLT02
PSYG-726-OLT03
PSYG-727-OLA01
PSYG-799-01

Key:

53

Psych, Theo & Spirituality
Psych, Theo & Spirituality
Psych, Theo & Spirituality
Psych, Theo & Spirituality
Psych, Theo & Spirituality
Couples Psychotherapy
Couples Psychotherapy
Couples Psychotherapy
Couples Psychotherapy
Couples Psychotherapy
Couples Psychotherapy
Psychological Testing
Psychological Testing
Psychological Testing
Case Conceptualization
Case Conceptualization
Case Conceptualization
Case Conceptualization
Case Conceptualization
Case Conceptualization
Case Conceptualization
Practicum

Continuing Registration

Caneelled Closed

$24
$24
$24
$24
$24
$24

New
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8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
10/20/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
10/20/25
10/20/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25
8/25/25

Changes since 7/20/25

12/14/25
12/14/25
10/19/25
10/19/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
10/19/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
10/19/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
12/14/25
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03:30PM-06:20PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
12:00PM-03:00PM
03:30PM-06:20PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
03:30PM-06:20PM
07:10PM-10:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
01:30PM-03:00PM
05:00PM-06:20PM
01:30PM-03:00PM
05:00PM-06:20PM
04:00PM-06:00PM
06:30PM-08:30PM
06:30PM-08:30PM

KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
KWAV
KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
KWAV
KWAV
KWAV
KWAV
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
ONLA

200-23
200-23
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
200-23
200-23
200-23
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
200-23
200-23
ONLS
200-15
200-15
200-15
200-15
ONLS
ONLS
ONLS
ONLA

M. Brimmage
S. Gros

J. Wilson

J. Wilson
R. Moyher
S. Frontiera
S. Frontiera
J. Sutton
C. Keirnes
R. Moyher
R. Moyher
R. Mitchell
R. Mitchell
M. Bautista
M. Garcia
S. Forbes
K. Allah

K. Ventura
C. Keirnes
M. Garcia
S. Patron
L. Hann

B. Gesell
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